

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 83 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MIDLAND INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. REDDY'S LABORATORIES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 09/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. List again on 20.7.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK